Proforma of Quarterly certificate to be submitted by the Issuer of Commercial Paper 
(To be submitted within 15 days from the close of the quarter) 

To,  

Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited 

Issuing and Paying Agent 

REF NO :     TPREL/CP/19-20/Q4                       ISIN CODE : As per Annexure I 
MV of CP : Rs.550,00,00,000/- (Five 
Hundred Fifty Crores only)   11,000 units(Eleven Thousand ) 

Maturity Date of CP: As per Annexure I 

With reference to the above mentioned Commercial Paper issued by us, it is hereby 
certified that: 

1) The CP was issued for the purpose as mentioned in Annexure I and the CP 
proceeds are used for the disclosed purpose.